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THE FINAL TOUCH
Just let us know your

decoration choices two days
in advance, and we’ll adorn

your cake exactly as you
envision, free of charge.

YOUR VISION
From the flavours, to the

buttercream finish and the
number of tiers, your cake will

be an eye-pleasing, unique
creation tailored 

to your needs.

OUR EXPERTISE
We specialise in vegan, gluten

and sugar free cakes. 
All our creations are also

peanut and soya free.
So you can trust you are in

good hands! 

We want to ensure your wedding cake is not just delicious but
also a perfect fit for your big day. We'll take the time to get to
know you and your needs and collaborate with you on designs
and flavours that reflect your style and personality. Creating

the cake of your dreams has never been simpler!

Let the magic begin...



Double Chocolate (Vegan & Gluten-Free)

Indulge in our rich and decadent Double Chocolate cake, crafted for both vegans and those avoiding
gluten. This moist and fudgy delight is layered with luscious vegan chocolate ganache, making it a
perfect treat for chocolate lovers. Enhance the flavour with a choice of raspberry or strawberry jam for
an added touch of sweetness.

Allergens: soya lecithin

Energy
Fat
of which saturated 
Carbs
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

367.5kcal/1533.9kJ
23.7g
11.9g
36.8g
28.5g
1.2g
1.4g
0.7g

Nutritional information per 100gr

Vegan, free from gluten & wheat

Allergens: gluten, soya lecithin

Nutritional information per 100gr
Energy
Fat
of which saturated 
Carbs
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

315.6kcal/1330.4kJ
10.4g
1.9g
51.3g
28.7g
1.5g
3.3g
0.7g

Vegan

Adult average intake (2000kcal/8400kJ)

Flavours

The cakes in the photos are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the final
product. Our cakes are bespoke and may vary in design, decoration, and appearance.



Allergens: gluten

Flavours
Red Velvet (Vegan)

ur vegan Red Velvet cake offers a luxurious twist on the classic favorite, featuring layers of tender,
velvety cake with a subtle cocoa flavor. This sumptuous treat is generously coated in creamy vegan
buttercream, delivering a perfect balance of richness and lightness, ideal for any celebration

Nutritional information per 100gr
Energy
Fat
of which saturated 
Carbs
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

314.8kcal/1327.3kJ
10.1g
1.6g
51.7g
29g
1.5g
3.3g
0.7g

Vegan

Adult average intake (2000kcal/8400kJ)

The cakes in the photos are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the final
product. Our cakes are bespoke and may vary in design, decoration, and appearance.



Allergens: noneAllergens: gluten

Flavours
Lemon (Vegan & Gluten-free)

Experience the zesty freshness of our Lemon cake, a vegan and gluten-free creation that's both light
and refreshing. Each bite bursts with tangy lemon flavour, perfectly complemented by a delicate
crumb that melts in your mouth. This cake is a bright and cheerful addition to any special occasion.

Energy
Fat
of which saturated 
Carbs
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

407.4kcal/1699.2kJ
25.3g
11.4g
44.3g
33g
0.2g
0.8g
0.9g

Nutritional information per 100gr

Vegan, free from gluten & wheat

Nutritional information per 100gr
Energy
Fat
of which saturated 
Carbs
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

303.2kcal/1278.3kJ
9.7g
1.4g
50.1g
27.5g
1.4g
2.8g
0.7g

Vegan

Adult average intake (2000kcal/8400kJ)

The cakes in the photos are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the final
product. Our cakes are bespoke and may vary in design, decoration, and appearance.



Allergens: noneAllergens: gluten

Flavours
Vanilla Infusion (Vegan & Gluten-free)

Our Vanilla Infusion cake is a testament to timeless elegance, blending the warm, comforting notes of
pure vanilla with a light, airy texture. This vegan and gluten-free masterpiece can be enhanced with a
layer of either raspberry or strawberry jam, adding a fruity twist to this classic flavour.

Energy
Fat
of which saturated 
Carbs
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

422.9kcal/1764.2kJ
25.7g
11.4g
47.1g
34.6g
0.2g
0.9g
1g

Nutritional information per 100gr

Vegan, free from gluten & wheat

Nutritional information per 100gr
Energy
Fat
of which saturated 
Carbs
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

333.84kcal/13968.3kJ
10.3g
1.0g
53.6g
33.5g
1.7g
23.5g
0.7g

Vegan

Adult average intake (2000kcal/8400kJ)

The cakes in the photos are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the final
product. Our cakes are bespoke and may vary in design, decoration, and appearance.



Allergens: gluten

Flavours
Pistachio and Rosewater (Vegan)

Our Pistachio and Rosewater cake offers an exotic and aromatic experience, perfect for those seeking
something different. This vegan and gluten-free cake features the delicate fragrance of rosewater
paired with the nutty undertones of pistachio, creating an exquisite and memorable treat.

Nutritional information per 100gr
Energy
Fat
of which saturated 
Carbs
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

327.1kcal/1377kJ
12.1g
1.6g
49.9g
27.4g
1.5g
3.6g
0.8g

Vegan

Adult average intake (2000kcal/8400kJ)

The cakes in the photos are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the final
product. Our cakes are bespoke and may vary in design, decoration, and appearance.



Flavours
Orange Blossom
Indulge in the vibrant zest of our Orange cake, a vegan and gluten-free delight that's both refreshing and
fragrant. Every bite brims with the juicy, citrusy essence of fresh oranges, offering a sweet yet tangy
flavour that's truly invigorating. This cake brings a touch of brightness and elegance to any celebration.

The cakes in the photos are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the final
product. Our cakes are bespoke and may vary in design, decoration, and appearance.

Allergens: noneAllergens: gluten

Energy
Fat
of which saturated 
Carbs
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

407.4kcal/1699.2kJ
25.3g
11.4g
44.3g
33g
0.2g
0.8g
0.9g

Nutritional information per 100gr

Vegan, free from gluten & wheat

Nutritional information per 100gr
Energy
Fat
of which saturated 
Carbs
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

303.2kcal/1278.3kJ
9.7g
1.4g
50.1g
27.5g
1.4g
2.8g
0.7g

Vegan

Adult average intake (2000kcal/8400kJ)



Discover our delicious selection
of appetisers and bespoke

canapés.

the cake!
beyondDreamDream

Visit arapina.co.uk party boxes


